GEWi55

CW 46 425F

FAST & EASY QUICK ASSEMBLY BLANK COVERING PANELS - GREY RAL 7035

HE

Code For standard Pack
boards (mm) Carton
Height: 1 Module
GW 46425 F 310 1/10
GW 46426 F 405 1/10
GW 46 427 F 515 113
GW 46428 F 585 1/5
GW 46429 F 800 1/5
Height: 2 Modules
GW46475F 310 1/5
GW 46 476 F 405 1/5
CW46477F 515 1/5
GW 46 478 F 585 1/5

GW46479F 800

CHARACTERISTICS:

GW46425F, GW46426F, GW46427F, CWA46428F, GW46475F, GW46476F, GW46477F, GWA6478F possibility to fix directly on the inner walls of the polyester boards. captive panel 1/4 turn sealing

screws.
in all boards, the panel GW46429F and GW46479F can be fixed only with uprights GW46439F.
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED: fixing accessories.

GW 46 437F

PAIR OF UPRIGHTS FOR INSTALLATION OF FAST & EASY QUICK ASSEMBLY TECHNICAL COMPONENTS, FOR
MODULAR DEVICES, MOULDED-CASE DEVICES, SWITCH- DISCONNECTORS AND BLANK/PERFORATED

PLATES H =1AND 2 MODULES

Code For boards Pack

LxH (mm) Carton
GW46435F 310x425 1/10
GW 46436 F 405x500 1/10
GW 46 437F 405x650/515x650 1/10
GW46438F 585x800 110
GW46439F 800x1060 110

ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED: the uprights are provided with a kit with 4 inserts to be inserted in the seats located on the lower and upper horizontal surfaces. The position of the seats where the
inserts have to be housed is shown on the instruction sheet inside the 46QP boards. The insert is fixed in the seat through the expansion of the plate located inside the insert, using a pin with

diameter 4 mm. The uprights are installed using the 4 brackets provided with the 46QP boards.

APPLICATIONS: the uprights make it possible to implement extractable frames by using: panels without and with windows, perforated or non-perforated plate with height of 10r 2 modules,

MCCB or switch disconnector kits.

FAST & EASY QUICK ASSEMBLY DIN RAILS

Code No. of modules For standard Pack
EN 50022 boards (mm) Carton

GW46430F 12 310 1/10

GW46431F 18 405 1/10

GW46432F 24 515 1/10

GW46433F 28 585 1/10

GW 46 434F 36 800 1/10

ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED: accessories for fixing to panel brackets.

NOTES: To use the DIN rails without the relative blank panel, use the GWA46524F kit.

To restore the minimum degree of protection of the open door board, use the relative inner door.

CW46431F

FAST & EASY QUICK ASSEMBLY DOUBLE DIN RAILS

Code No. of modules For standard Pack
EN 50022 boards (mm) Carton

GW46530F 12 310 1/10

GW 46 531F 18 405 1/10

GW 46 532 F 24 515 1/10

GW46533F 28 585 1/10

GW 46534 F 36 800 1/10

GW 46 531F

APPLICATIONS: suitable for use with the GWFIX 100 system.
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED: accessories for fixing to panel brackets.

NOTES: the use of the double DIN rails GW46531F, GW46532F, GW46533F, GWA46534F prevents the positioning of the vertical trunking.

To use the DIN rails without the relative blank panel, use the GW46524F kit.
To restore the minimum degree of protection of the open door board, use the relative inner door.
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Dimension tables

FRONT CONFIGURATION

Panels with windows
Single blank panels
Double blank panels

Uprights
Single perforated plates
Single solid plates
Double perforated plates
Double solid plates

For boards with
dimensions LxH (mm)
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perforated/solid plates perforated/solid plates uprights
with 1-module height with 2-module height
= GW46420F | GW46421F GW46421F | GW46422F
- GW46425F = GWA46426F | GW46426F  GW46427F
- GW46475F | GW46476F | GW46476F | GW46477F
- GW46435F | GW46436F | GW46437F | GW46437F
= GW 46 440 GW 46 441 GW 46 441 GW 46 442
- GW 46 540 GW 46 541 GW 46 541 GW 46 542
= GW 46 480 GW 46 481 GW 46 481 GW 46 482
- GW 46 580 GW 46 581 GW 46 581 GW 46 582
300 x 250 425x 310 500 x 405 650 x 405 650 x 515
- 12 18 18 24
- 124 149 149 149
- 265 358 358 466
- 355 430 580 580
- 170 265 265 373
- 16 142 142 142
- 327 402 552 552
- 125 150 150 150
- 40 45 45 45
- 241 292 292 292
- 243 299 299 299

GW46423F
GW 46428 F
GW 46478 F
GW 46438 F
GW 46443
GW 46 543
GW 46 483
GW 46 583

800 x 585

28
149
538
730
445
142
702
150
45
292
299

GW 46 424 F
GW 46429 F
GW 46479 F
GW46439F
GW 46444
GW 46 544
GW 46 484
GW 46 584

1060 x 800

36
199
718
980
625
190
952
200
45
330
399




